

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 331 OF 2019

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 117 OF 2019

V/S

Impresario Entertainment And Hospitality Pvt Ltd And 4 OrsRespondent

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 324 OF 2019

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 126 OF 2019

V/S

Olive Bar And Kitchen Private Limited And 4Respondent
Ors

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 327 OF 2019

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 121 OF 2019

V/S

Park Hyatt Goa Resort And Spa And 4 OrsRespondent

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 356 OF 2019

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 123 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Welcom Hotel Rama International(itc) And 4Respondent
Ors.

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 343 OF 2019
In
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 119 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance LtdPetitioner
V/S
Corum Hospitality And 4 OrsRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 332 OF 2019
In
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 116 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance LtdPetitioner
V/S
Mykonos Blu And 4 OthersRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 344 OF 2019
In
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 120 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance LtdPetitioner
V/S
British Brewing Company Pvt Ltd And 4 OrsRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 352 OF 2019
In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 114 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance LtdPetitioner

V/S

Ymca International Centre And 4 OrsRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 354 OF 2019

In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 122 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance LtdPetitioner

V/S

Neon The Disc And OthersRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 353 OF 2019

In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 124 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

Titos Resorts And Hospitalities Pvt. Ltd. And 4Respondent
Ors.

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 337 OF 2019

In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 131 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

K-2 Club And Lounge And 5 OrsRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 341 OF 2019

In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 118 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

Bhandari Forms And Resort And 4 OrsRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 355 OF 2019

In

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 127 OF 2019

Phonographic Performance Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

China Gate Group And 4 Ors.Respondent

Mr D P Singh for Applicant / Plaintiff

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 18th November, 2019

P.C. :

Not before the bench of which Shri S C Gupta, J. is a member.

(ASSOCIATE)